Travel Behaviour
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Commuting fravel mode

Driving alone

()
n=571 34%

Public transit 26%

n=438

Other

()
n=164 L

Carpooling 8%

n=137

Walking the whole way

0,
n=132 =

Cycling 6%
n=107

Taxi or ride-sharing service
n=55

w

w

Teleworking %

n=47

Using a moaoitg:)cle/scooter 29

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting travel mode and Income

More than $180,000 -
n=211
8%
$120,000-5180,000 NRRELZIN
n=186
$80,000-$120,000
n=417
4%
$40,000-$80,000
n=423
Under $40,000
n=339

m Cycling mWalking the whole way Public transit Carpooling  m Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting travel mode and Gender

Men
n=871
Women
n=790

H Cycling m Walking the whole way Public transit Carpooling  m Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting travel mode and Sexual Orientation

9%

11%

Non-heterosexual
n=139

23%

Heterosexual
h =1456

36%

m Cycling mWalking the whole way Public transit Carpooling m Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting travel mode and District

5%

6%

East York
n=96

42%

4%
21%

13%

York 6%
n=70 24%
13%

29%

3%
Etobicoke
n=167

Scarborough
n =366

Old Toronto
n=515

North York
n=477 9%

29%

39%

H Cycling mWalking the whole way mPublic transit m Carpooling ® Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting fravel mode and Newcomer Status

8%
Born in Canada

n =983
36%
3%
Arrived before 2004 6%
n =366
5%

Arrived after 2004 7%

n=56
Arrived after 2009

n=70
Arrived after 2014 9%

n=95

6%

Arrived after 2019 12%

n=104

m Cycling mWalking the whole way Public transit Carpooling  m Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Commuting travel mode and Racial Identity (BIPOC vs. Non-BIPOC)

Non-BIPOC
n=872

38%

BIPOC
n=793

30%

m Cycling m Walking the whole way Public transit Carpooling m Driving alone

Question - How do you most often commute to work or school?
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Prevalence of combining cycling and transit from 1999-2023

1999

Very often

W 1999

n =480 Somewhat often
% Yes
Rarely

Never

2019

Always
Regularly

13%

W 2019
n=1107

Regularly

Occassionally 32% Occasionally

Rarely

Never
Never

2009

2%

9% m 2009

n=532

24%

65%

2023

9%

16%
W 2023

13% n=1070
(]

17%

45%

Question (2023) - How often do you combine cycling and public fransit in the same trip?
Question (2019) - Do you regularly, occasionally or never combine cycling and public transit in the same tripe
Question (2009) - How often do you ever combine cycling and public transit in the same tripe

Question (1999) - Do you ever combine cycling and public transit in the same trip?
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Factors encouraging combining cycling and public transit

B Important
10% 6% 5% 14% 8%
m Somewhat important

Starting/ending location are biking distance to transit

Affordability of Bike Share

Access to Bike Share from station

Access to Bike Share from home

Safe cycling routes to station

Convenient bike parking

Secure bike parking

11%

12%

12%

2 2 H Unsure
B Somewhat unimportant
6% 2% oo E Not important
(1] () (]
m Not applicable

W | am not using public
(3 8% 16% transport

8% 3% 4% 13% 8%

8% 4% 5% 13%

7% 4% 4% 13% 8%

Question — How important are the following things in encouraging you to cycle to public transite
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